

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5 of 2011 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).5100/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2011 in CWP No.
2570/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SHAM LAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay)

WITH I.A.Nos.11-12 In SLP(C) Nos. 8565-8567 of 2011
(With appln(s) for vacating stay)

Date: 19/07/2011 These I.As were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.
Mr.Ajay Marwah, Adv.
Mr.Sumit Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
For M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by the learned counsel for the respondents,
the case is adjourned to 12.08.2011.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master