

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5100/2011

SHAM LAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8565-8567 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/01/2012

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K. Choudhary, Adv.
M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No.5100/2011

None for the petitioners.

Respondent No.1 is represented through the learned

Advocate, Mr. M.K. Choudhary.

As per the office report, counter affidavit filed by

respondent No.2 is defective, as it is neither paged nor

proper indexed. Omission be rectified by the next date.

Item No.50

-2-

SLP(C) Nos.8565-8567/2011

No further orders are required to be taken, as

counter affidavit is already filed on record.

List again on 8.2.2012.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR