

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5100/2011

SHAM LAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report )

Date: 08/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Ajay Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Pratap Venugopal,Adv.  
M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent has to cure the defect in the counter affidavit before 18.2.2012.

List before the Hon'ble Court thereafter.

If defects are not cured, such counter affidavit may not be taken on record.

(S.G.SHAH)  
REGISTRAR