

ITEM NO.6 and 72 COURT NO.6 SECTION IVB
 S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5100/2011
 (From the judgement and order(s) in CWP No. 2570/2004dated 19-JAN-11 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SHAM LAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 10669 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21292 of 2011

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8565-8567 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pinaki Misra, Sr. Adv.
 in SLP 5100/2011 Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR

Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Salil Sagar, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. N. Sood, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

2

Perused the office report.

List all the matters in the category of 'Complete

After Notice' matters in the month of August, 2012.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
 Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
 Court Master